

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8954/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2005 in APO No. 620/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BAL GOVIND LOHIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARYAN PRASAD LOHIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.K.Parasaran, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Srenik Singhvi, Adv.
Mr.Amit Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Faisal, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps be taken for effecting service on respondent Nos.2-6 within four weeks.

In the meantime, rejoinder affidavit may also be filed.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

