

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8954/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2005 in APO No. 620/1999 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BAL GOVIND LOHIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARYAN PRASAD LOHIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sranik Singhvi, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Faisal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Indira Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.

Mr. Satvik Verma, adv.

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 5th May, 2006.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radha R. Bhatia

Court Master

Court Master